
Iqamah Time:
Feb 28 -
March 8

March 9 -
March 20
March 21-
March 31

6666 COMMERCE STREET, SPRINGFIELD, VA

R a m a d a n  K a r e e m  1 4 4 5 - 2 0 2 5

Sunday, March 9

Sunday, March 16

5:25 AM

5:24 AM

5:23 AM

5:21 AM

5:20 AM

5:18 AM

5:17 AM

5:15 AM

6:14 AM

6:12 AM

6:10 AM

6:09 AM

6:07 AM

6:06 AM

6:04 AM

6:03 AM

6:01 AM

6:00 AM

5:58 AM

5:56 AM

5:54 AM

5:53 AM

5:51 AM

5:49 AM

5:48 AM

5:46 AM

5:44 AM

5:43 AM

5:41 AM

6:41 AM

6:39 AM

6:38 AM

6:36 AM

6:35 AM

6:33 AM

6:32 AM

6:30 AM

7:29 AM

7:27 AM

7:26 AM

7:24 AM

7:23 AM

7:21 AM

7:20 AM

7:18 AM

7:16 AM

7:15 AM

7:13 AM

7:12 AM

7:10 AM

7:09 AM

7:07 AM

7:05 AM

7:04 AM

7:02 AM

7:01 AM

6:59 AM

6:58 AM

6:56 AM

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

1:21 PM

1:20 PM

1:19 PM

1:17 PM

1:16 PM

1:16 PM

4:20 PM

4:21 PM

4:23 PM

4:23 PM

4:24 PM

4:25 PM

4:26 PM

5:27 PM

5:28 PM

5:28 PM

5:29 PM

5:29 PM

5:29 PM

5:30 PM

5:31 PM

5:32 PM

5:33 PM

5:34 PM

5:35 PM

5:35 PM

5:36 PM

5:36 PM

5:37 PM

5:37 PM

5:38 PM

5:38 PM

5:39 PM

5:40 PM

5:41 PM

FAJR SUNRISE DHUHR

Saturday, March 1

Sunday, March 2

Monday, March 3

Tuesday, March 4

Wednesday, March 5

Thursday, March 6

Friday, March 7

Saturday, March 8

Monday, March 10

Tuesday, March 11

Wednesday, March 12

Thursday, March 13

Friday, March 14

Saturday, March 15

Monday, March 17

Tuesday, March 18

Wednesday, March 19

Thursday, March 20

Friday, March 21

Saturday, March 22

Sunday, March 23

Monday, March 24

Tuesday, March 25

Wednesday, March 26

Thursday, March 27

Friday, March 28

Saturday, March 29

Sunday, March 30

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

1:23 PM

1:23 PM

1:21 PM

1:20 PM

1:19 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:16 PM

4:24 PM

6:04 PM

6:05 PM

6:06 PM

6:07 PM

6:08 PM

6:09 PM

6:10 PM

6:11 PM

7:12 PM

7:13 PM

7:14 PM

7:15 PM

7:16 PM

7:17 PM

7:18 PM

7:19 PM

7:20 PM

7:21 PM

7:22 PM

7:23 PM

7:24 PM

7:25 PM

7:26 PM

7:27 PM

7:28 PM

7:29 PM

7:30 PM

7:31 PM

7:32 PM

7:33 PM

7:21 PM

7:21 PM

7:23 Pm

7:24 PM

7:24 PM

7:25 PM

7:25 PM

7:25 PM

8:26 PM

8:27 PM

8:28 PM

8:29 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:31 PM

8:32 PM

8:32 PM

8:33 PM

8:33 PM

8:34 PM

8:35 PM

8:36 PM

8:38 PM

8:38 PM

8:39 PM

8:40 PM

8:41 PM

8:42 PM

8:42 PM

8:43 PM
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RAMADAN DATE ASR MAGHRIB ISHA

5:39 AM

Darul Huda Islamic Center

Taraweeh Prayer 
Will be led by:

Hafiz Ali Rudwan
and

Hafiz Irfan Qureshi

Eid Prayers will take place at
Masjid Darul Huda

7:30am | 9am | 10:39am
Zakat ul Fitar

$12

Fajr

5:45am

6:30am

6:10am

Dhur

1:00pm

1:30pm

1:30pm

Asr

4:30pm

5:40pm

5:45pm

Maghrib

Sunset
+

10 min

Isha

7:30pm

8:40pm

8:50pm

Jummah
12:30pm
1:30pm

1:30 pm
2:30 pm

1:30 pm
2:30 pm

Omar Radwan,
CPA/MBA

703-363-3633

Al-Qalam Academy
Accredited Full-Time

Islamic School
(Pre-K to 12th Grade)

Only All Girls Islamic High
School in DMV

2025 Admissions Now Open
703-924-6000

Guidance Residential
#1 U.S Provider of

Islamic Home Financing
Call for Free review of

Home Purchase Options:
866-484-3262

GuidanceResidential.com

Crystal Foods Inc.
Sole Distributors:

National Food Products
Ocean Pearl Basmati

Rice Vital Tea
7351 E Lockport PI
Lorton, VA 22079

703-372-5337

Al Firdaus Janaza 
Services

A Muslim Funeral Home
7309 Hill Park Ct. Unit 8

Lorton, VA
703-927-6716
202-805-5325

Lasani Kabob
8998-B Lorton Station Blvd

703-372-2980 

Scan QR Code Get
updates on:https://tinyurl.com/2ke72y23

Scan to Donate:
Masjid-Sadaqah
Iftar Fund-Zakat

Zakat ul Fitr

Masjid News and
Announcements

Prayer Times-Moon Sighting 
Eid Prayers and much more!

WWW.DARULHUDAUSA.ORG

Des Pardes
6550 Backlick Rd

703-559-3633


