

https://tinyurl.com/2ke72y23 Scan to Donate: Masjid-Sadaqah Iftar Fund-Zakat Zakat ul Fitr

## Darul Huda Islamic Center

Ramadan Kareem 1445-2025

6666 COMMERCE STREET, SPRINGFIELD, VA

## WWW.DARULHUDAUSA.ORG



Scan QR Code Get updates on:

Masjid News and Announcements Prayer Times-Moon Sighting Eid Prayers and much more!

7A	MJ	1 MAN	1457	AM	457	1A	745	7A	MA	
X	RAMAD	AN DATE	FAJR	SUNRISE	E DHUHR	ASR	MAGHRIB	ISHA	$\bigwedge$	
M	1	Saturday, March 1	5:25 AM	6:41 AM	12:23 PM	4:20 PM	6:04 PM	7:21 PM		
$\land \lor $	2	Sunday, March 2	5:24 AM	6:39 AM	12:23 PM	4:21 PM	6:05 PM	7:21 PM	$\star \leq$	
< 7	3	Monday, March 3	5:23 AM	6:38 AM	12:23 PM	4:23 PM	6:06 PM	7:23 Pm	$\sim$	
	4	Tuesday, March 4	5:21 AM	6:36 AM	12:23 PM	4:23 PM	6:07 PM	7:24 PM		
JA	5	Wednesday, March 5		6:35 AM	12:23 PM	4:24 PM	6:08 PM	7:24 PM	VA	
X	6	Thursday, March 6	5:18 AM	6:33 AM	12:23 PM	4:24 PM	6:09 PM	7:25 PM	$X \leq$	
	7	Friday, March 7	5:17 AM	6:32 AM	12:23 PM	4:25 PM	6:10 PM	7:25 PM	$\langle \rangle >$	
$\gamma$	8	Saturday, March 8	5:15 AM	6:30 AM	12:23 PM	4:26 PM	6:11 PM	7:25 PM		
$\land \lor Z$	9	Sunday, March 9	6:14 AM	7:29 AM	1:23 PM	5:27 PM	7:12 PM	8:26 PM	$\bigwedge$	
	10	Monday, March 10	6:12 AM	7:27 AM	1:23 PM	5:28 PM	7:13 PM	8:27 PM	M	
	11	Tuesday, March 11	6:10 AM	7:26 AM	1:21 PM	5:28 PM	7:14 PM	8:28 PM	IT	
//	12	Wednesday, March 12		7:24 AM	1:21 PM	5:29 PM	7:15 PM	8:29 PM	V/h	
X	13	Thursday, March 13	6:07 AM	7:23 AM	1:20 PM	5:29 PM	7:16 PM	8:30 PM	$X \sim$	
$\sim$	14	Friday, March 14	6:06 AM	7:21 AM	1:20 PM	5:29 PM	7:17 PM	8:30 PM		
$\chi$	15	Saturday, March 15	6:04 AM	7:20 AM	1:19 PM	5:30 PM	7:18 PM	8:31 PM		
$\land \land \not \downarrow$	16	Sunday, March 16	6:03 AM	7:18 AM	1:19 PM	5:31 PM	7:19 PM	8:32 PM		
	17	Monday, March 17	6:01 AM	7:16 AM	1:18 PM	5:32 PM	7:20 PM	8:32 PM	N	
$\leq$	18	Tuesday, March 18	6:00 AM	7:15 AM	1:18 PM	5:33 PM	7:21 PM	8:33 PM	AT	
$\sqrt{/}$	19	Wednesday, March 19		7:13 AM	1:17 PM	5:34 PM	7:22 PM	8:33 PM	VA	
$\lambda -$	20	Thursday, March 20	5:56 AM	7:12 AM	1:17 PM	5:35 PM	7:23 PM	8:34 PM	$\bigwedge$	
$\sim$	21	Friday, March 21	5:54 AM	7:10 AM	1:17 PM	5:35 PM	7:24 PM	8:35 PM	$\langle \rangle$	
$X \rightarrow$	22	Saturday, March 22	5:53 AM	7:09 AM	1:17 PM	5:36 PM	7:25 PM	8:36 PM	X	
$\langle \setminus \downarrow \downarrow$	23	Sunday, March 23	5:51 AM	7:07 AM	1:17 PM	5:36 PM	7:26 PM	8:38 PM	$\land \checkmark$	
	24	Monday, March 24	5:49 AM	7:05 AM	1:17 PM	5:37 PM	7:27 PM	8:38 PM		
	25	Tuesday, March 25	5:48 AM	7:04 AM	1:17 PM	5:37 PM	7:28 PM	8:39 PM		
$\sqrt{5}$	26	Wednesday, March 26		7:02 AM	1:17 PM	5:38 PM	7:29 PM	8:40 PM	YA	
$\Lambda f$	27	Thursday, March 27	5:44 AM	7:01 AM	1:17 PM	5:38 PM	7:30 PM	8:41 PM	$\bigwedge$	
	28	Friday, March 28	5:43 AM	6:59 AM	1:16 PM	5:39 PM	7:31 PM	8:42 PM		
X	29	Saturday, March 29	5:41 AM	6:58 AM	1:16 PM	5:40 PM	7:32 PM	8:42 PM	XT	
54	30	Sunday, March 30	5:39 AM	6:56 AM	1:16 PM	5:41 PM	7:33 PM	8:43 PM	$\Delta \gamma$	
>										
		Fid Provorouvill to				Asr	Maghrib	s sha	Jummah	
Taraweeh Prayer Eid Prayers will take pl Will be led by: Masjid Darul Hud			qamah Time: Feb 28 -	Fajr Dhur 5:45am 1:00pr		Maghrib	7:30pm	12:30pm		
		7:30am   9am   1		March 9 -			Sunset +		1:30pm 1:30 pm	
		Zakat ul Fi	itar _	March 20	6:30am 1:30pr		10 min	8:40pm	2:30 pm	
Hafiz Irfan Qureshi \$12			March 31	6:10am 1:30pr			8:50pm	1:30 pm 2:30 pm		
		Guidance Res				aus Janaza ervices	Des Pardes			
CPA/IVIDA Islamic School (Pre-K to 12th Gra 703-363-3633 Only All Girls Islamic School in DMV 2025 Admissions Nov		Islamic School	#1 U.S Provider of Islamic Home Financing		ational Food Products A Muslim		Funeral Home	6550 Backlick Rd 703-559-3633		
		Only All Girls Islamic High	(Pre-K to 12th Grade) Only All Girls Islamic High			730911111	7309 Hill Park Ct. Unit 8 Lorton, VA		Lasani Kabob	
		2025 Admissions Now Open	866-484-32	62	7351 E Lockport Pl Lorton, VA 22079		927-0710		n Station Blvd 2-2980	
		703-924-6000	GuidanceResiden	tial.com	703-372-5337	202-8	202-805-5325		703-372-2980	